MICHIGAN LLC on 09/20/2018, and printed upon page 20186545 ofthe 
Journal of Proceedings ofthe City of Chicago is here by Amended by deleting the 
words 

"One (1) at ninety-eight (98) feet in length, and one point five (1.5) foot in 
width for a total of one hundred forty-seven (147) square feet. 

The sum of six thousand one hundred fifty-eight ($6,158.00) per annum in 
advance. 

" and inserting in their place the words 

"One (1) at ninety-eight (98) feet in length and point fifty eight (.58) inches in 
width. 

The sum of one thousand seven hundred one ($1,701.00) per annum in 
advance. 

Section 2: 

This ordinance Amendment shall be in elTect upon its passage. 

ALDERMAN: 

Brendan Reilly *̂«*«' Ward: 42 Date: